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REFERENCE:
SYNONYMS:

PROPERTY
Appearance
Identification
Assay

Specific Rotation
pH Value

Heavy Metals (as Pb)
Pb

As

Hg

Oxalate

Clarity

Loss on drying
Mesh size

GMO

Conclusion:

PRODUCTION DATE:

SHELF LIFE:

UNIT | STANDARD
White crystalline powder

Position reaction

% 98.0-100.5
° +95.5 - +98.0
5.5-8.0
ppm <10
ppm <2
ppm <2
ppm <1

Passes test
Passes test
% 0.045
100% through 40 mesh
FREE
Qualified

Certificate of Analysis

Sodium Erythorbate

Conforms
Conforms
99.66
+96.53
7.1
0.4
0.04
0.03
0.02
Conforms
Conforms
Conforms
Conforms

FREE

Disclaimer: This Data Sheet provides information without warranty or guarantee. "Physical Properties" are representative values, not specifications. Users must assess product suitability for their applications.

SingleTrack Solutions

For more products visit us at:
gosingletrack.com
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