

Certificate of Analysis

Sodium Erythorbate

REFERENCE: PRODUCTION DATE:

SYNONYMS: SHELF LIFE:

PROPERTY	UNIT	STANDARD	RESULT
Appearance		White crystalline powder	Conforms
Identification		Position reaction	Conforms
Assay	%	98.0 – 100.5	99.66
Specific Rotation	o	+95.5 - +98.0	+96.53
pH Value		5.5 – 8.0	7.1
Heavy Metals (as Pb)	ppm	≤ 10	0.4
Pb	ppm	≤ 2	0.04
As	ppm	≤ 2	0.03
Hg	ppm	≤1	0.02
Oxalate		Passes test	Conforms
Clarity		Passes test	Conforms
Loss on drying	%	0.045	Conforms
Mesh size		100% through 40 mesh	Conforms
GMO		FREE	FREE